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The Batt CofE School and St Mary’s Infant School 
Joint Governing Body 

2022/2023 Meeting Dates 
 
 
 

Joint Governing Body Meeting dates for 2022/2023 (6.00pm) 
Thursday 20th October 2022 
Thursday 1st December 2022 

Thursday 26th January 2023 (strategic data and finance) 
Wednesday 30th March 2023 

Thursday 11th May 2023 (Budget) 
 
 
 

St Mary’s Infant School Committee (6.15pm) 
Monday 21st November 2022 

Tuesday 14th March 2023 
Tuesday 4th July 2023 

 
 

The Batt School Committee (6.15pm) 
Tuesday 22nd November 2022 

Monday 13th March 2023 
Monday 3rd July 2023 


